- NO 26/4 6TH MAIN ROAD KP AGRHARA BHUVANESHWARI 
NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560091 

Loan Account Number H404FBL0841762 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount 

Notice dated 13-Jan-25 Demand amount ₹.49,67,399/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
30.12.2025 

₹.55,86,996/- (Rupees Fifty-Five Lakh Eighty-Six Thousand Nine Hundred 
and Ninety-Six Only) as on 30/12/25 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY OF INDEPENDENT ROW 
HOUSE CONSTRUCTED IN RCC BEARING NO.22/5A PRESENT MUNICIPAL 
NO.22/5-2 ADMEASURING BUILT UP AREA 1294 SQ.FT. PID NO.32-28-22/5-